
C!TY OF SHERWOOD, QREGON 

~ESOLUT:ON NO. 86-344 

RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL 3UDGET AND Y!A!S::LNG 
APPROPRIATIONS I~ THE ?Y 35-86 BUDGET. 

Be it resolved ~hat the City Council of the City cf Sherwood 
~ereby adopts the supplemental budget as approved by ~he 3udget 
Committee £or FY 1985-1986 in the total sum of $40,809.00, said 
supplemental budget being now on file at City Hall, located at 
90NW Park St., Sherwood, Oregon 97140. 

Be it resolved that the City Council hereby also increases 
appropriations in the current 1984-1985 fiscal year budget and 
that the supplemental budget is appropriated as follows: 

Materials and Services 
Capital Outlay 
Transfers: 

Equipment Rental Fund 
Special Projects Fund 

Contingency 

GENERAL FUND 

Total General Fund Appropriation 

?ARK CAPITAL PROJECTS SDC FUND 

Transfers: 
General Fund 

Conti!'lgency 

Total Park Capital ?rejects SDC 
Fund Appropriations 

EQUIPMENT RENTAL FUND 

Contingency 

Total Equipment Rental Fund Appropriations 

SPECIAL ?ROJZCTS ?UND 

Materials & Services: 
HUD Handicapped Access 
Engineering Services 

~otal Special Projects Fund 
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14,350.00 
10,400.00 

7,675.JO 
1,000.00 

(1,291.00) 

32,134.00 

8,000.00 
( 8, OQ_Q_. 00) 

7,675.80 

l,COO.:.;O 

1,000.00 



PASSED SY THE CIT1 COUNCIL THIS 9th DAY OF APRIL, 1986. 

-- _0 -~~------
M~~bias, May 

ATTEST: £~~~--
P~ii;T~lankenbaker, ~ecorder 
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