## CITY OF SHERWOOD, OREGON

## RESOLUTION NO. 86-344

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET AND MAKING APPROPRIATIONS IN THE FY 55-86 BUDGET.

Be it resolved that the City Council of the City of Sherwood hereby adopts the supplemental budget as approved by the Budget Committee for FY 1985-1986 in the total sum of \$40,809.00, said supplemental budget being now on file at City Hall, located at 90NW Park St., Sherwood, Oregon 97140.

Be it resolved that the City Council hereby also increases appropriations in the current 1984-1985 fiscal year budget and that the supplemental budget is appropriated as follows:

## GENERAL FUND

Materials and Services Capital Outlay Transfers:	14,350.00 10,400.00
Equipment Rental Fund Special Projects Fund Contingency	7,675.00 1,000.00 (1,291.00)
Total General Fund Appropriation	32,134.00
PARK CAPITAL PROJECTS SDC FUND	
Transfers: General Fund Contingency	8,000.00 (8,000.00)
Total Park Capital Projects SDC Fund Appropriations	0
EQUIPMENT RENTAL FUND	
Contingency	7,675.00
Total Equipment Rental Fund Appropriations	7,675.00
SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND	
Materials & Services: HUD Handicapped Access	
Engineering Services	1,000.00
Total Special Projects Fund	1,000.00

Reso. No. 86-344 Pg. 1

PASSED BY THE CITY COUNCIL THIS 9th DAY OF APRIL, 1986.

Mary Tobias, May

ATTEST:

Polly(Blankenbaker, Recorder